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Page 2 Mak u kJyOHMUKA

Pattern Name:

Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Mak M kJIyOHMKA

OkxcaHa BumHeBCKasa
X-51 HacTyH4a
X-51 HacTyH4a

Aida 14,

White

150w X 128h Stitches
27.21lw X 23.22h cm

14 Count,

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

(NOEEECOEO AN RN e EEE
FMeFEEENFE AN SN EEEE N

Notes:

NDNDNODNNDNNDNDNDNNNDNNDNDDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

152
223
316
327
469
470
666
740
777
814
817
819
934
935
936
937
946
3326
3340
3354
3371
3688
3713
3726
3733
3835
Ecru

Shell Pink-MD LT
Shell Pink-LT
Antique Mauve-MD
Violet-VY DK
Avocado Green
Avocado Green-LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Tangerine
Raspberry-VY DK
Garnet-DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Baby Pink-LT
Black Avocado Green
Avocado Green-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-MD
Burnt Orange-MD
Rose-LT
Apricot-MD

Dusty Rose-LT
Black Brown
Mauve-MD
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Mauve-DK
Dusty Rose
Grape-MD

Ecru

19 HEe KOMEePpUeCKOI'O MCIIOJIb30BaHMA.

PacnpocTpaHeHre 06e3 NMCBMEHHOTO coTJlacusa aBTopa 3AIPEINEHO!

OkcaHa BumHeBCKasa



